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Haltestellen

Burbacher Markt
Burbacher Kirche
Theresienheim
Volklinger Stral3e
Fillengarten
Matzenberg
Rockershausen
Schubertstra3e

Am Dachsbau
JahnstralRe
Burbacher Stral3e
Altenkessel Rathaus
Altgasse
Altenkessel Talstral3e
Zum Veltheimstollen
Raffineriestralle
Dellbriickschacht
Dellbriickstrae
Fenner Strale
Peterstrale
Karlstra3e

Am Bruch
Klarenthal Jagerpfad
Klarenthal Jagerpfad
KarlstraRe
Peterstrale

Fenner Stral3e
Ostschachtstralle
Neu Aschbach

An den Ziegelhiutten
Krughutte
Annastra3e
Friedrichstral3e

Am Ziegelhof

Am Sprinkshaus
Katharine-W eil3gerber-Schule

Burbacher Markt - Katharine-Weil3gerber-Schule

700
701
702
703
704
705
706
708
710
711
712
713
715
716
721
724
726
727
729
730
732
733
734
736
737
739
740
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
752

Erlauterungen:

S = nur an Schultagen und bei Bedarf

Montag - Freitag



